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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXX. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantities. 

1907.1 
1908. 1909. 1910. 

v. Manufactures—con. 
Iron and steel and oafs, of—con. 

Cream separators, materials 
for manf. of 

Rolled round wire rods, not 
overf in. in diameter..cwt. 

Boiler plate, not less than 30 
in. in width and not less 
than J in. in thickness.cwt. 

Rolled iron or steel plates, not 
less than 30 in. in width 
and not less than J in. in 

thickness cwt. 
Rolled iron or steel sheets in 

strips, polished or not, no. 
14 gauge and thinner cwt 

Sheets, flat, of galvanized 
iron cwt. 

Barbed fence wire of iron or 
steel cwt. 

Wire, curved or not, galvan 
ized iron or steel, nos. 9,12 
and 13 gauge cwt. 

Other, and mfs. of 
Total 

Ivory, manufactures of 
Jellies, jams and preserves, lb. 
Jewelry 
Junk and oakum cwt. 
Jute, cloth,not coloured,etc.,yd. 
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, plain. 

dyed or coloured, e t c . . . . lb. 
Lead and manufactures of 
Leather and manufactures of— 

Leather, belting leather of all 
kinds lb. 

Calf, kid or goat, lamb and 
sheep skins, dressed, waxed 
or glazed lb. 

Glove leather, tanned or 
dressed u 

Upper leather, including 
dongola, cordovan, kan­
garoo, alligator, etc i 

Boots and shoes, slippers 
and insoles of lea ther . . . . . . 

Harness and saddlery, in­
cluding horse boots 

Other leather, and mfs. of... 
Total 

Lime bbl. 
Lime juice and other fruit 

juices gal. 

221,006 

342,157 

356,605 

192,012 

1,694,584 

10,412 
11,554,630 

3,220,912 

539,289 

239,407 

4S2.425 

260,934 

88,919 

20,919 

197,247 

262,819 

419,733 

376,944 

281,850 

241,520 

608,039 

2,836,838 

16,679 
17,390,155 

3,147,574 

534,763 

303,747 

687,985 

158,619 

129,379 

44,024 

406,241 

160,273 

333,44; 

292,219 

221,224 

231,627 

399,506 

2,415,438 

14,717 
17,751,427 

1,582,601 

366,160 

289,051 

791,525 

100,405 

153,349 

32,123 

561,423 

307,737 

634,688 

324,935 

391,076 

351,576 

763,538 

3,175,610 

39,850 
16,587,708 

2,433,681 

529,996 

419,406 

1,009,725 

227,700 

191,537 

35,562 

1 Nine months. 


